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Tiedt, Philipp
Kirsch, Jonas Elias
Gafurow, llias
Seng, Maximilian
Gornostajer, Maxim
Schelenz, Mika
Fuhrmann, Lennard
Godel, Hans
Mandel, Benno
Macamo, Jamal
Ronkin, Benjamin
Drews, Fabian
Lehmann, Martin
Gelbrecht, Viktor
Runge, Levin

DTB Turn-Talentschulpokal
Geratturnen mannlich
Altersklasse 8

DTB Turn-Talentschule TN (2fach)
TTS LLZ Kiel 90
TTS HNT Hamburg 86
TTS Siegen-Wittgenstein 84
TTS HNT Hamburg 66
TTS HNT Hamburg 64
TTS Hannover 70
TTS LLZ Kiel 58
TTS Niendorfer TSV 52
TTS Niendorfer TSV 48
TTS Hannover 48
TTS Hannover 40
TTS LLZ Kiel 54
TTS HNT Hamburg 52
TTS LLZ Kiel 50
TTS Niendorfer TSV 30
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CEITSCHER TURMNER-BLIND
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102
100
95
96
87
62
74
75
67
57
65
51
51
52
58

Ges.

192
186
179
162
151
132
132
127
115
105
105
105
103
102
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